1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com182
AH Series
Extrusion Heatsinks
F e At u r e S
•	Many	other	extrusion	profiles
available.	Contact	Ohmite	with
your	requirements
•	Multiple	finishes	available

AH Series
Extrusion Heatsinks
HoW to orDerADDit ionAl D imenSionS
extruSion proFileS
Not to scale. See chart for dimensions.
A H 8 0 1 2 6 A 1 2 3 0 0 N E
Series                   Finish
A = black anodized
C = gold chromate
F = clear chromate
G = green anodized
K = clear anodized
R = red anodized
V = unfinished, degreased
Extrusion
Style
Length
(in.)
to three
decimals
12300 = 12.3"
Modification
N = none
X = consult
  factory for
  options
RoHS Compliant
AH54100AH33000 AH80126 AH10551AH17500 AH29300AH10564 AH10719AH40000
AH11600
AH73900
AH64100
AH80167
AH67200
AH12153
AH80000
AH11958
AH50600
AH80015
AH32530
AH12310
AH12700
AH80125
AH12118
AH13184
AH14315
AH16000
AH61409
AH13070
AH10578
AH10928
AH11945
AH62430
AH48600
Not to scale.
AH13184
4.750"
1.335"
1.125"
0.125"
0.400" AH61409
0.270"2.390"
7.200"
5.200"
This product has been
DISCONTINUED
rev 7/19-1
The	AH	Series	heatsink	extrusion	offering
has	been	discontinued	on	December 2018.
Please	review	the	HS series heatsinks	for
mounting	your	Aluminum	housed	resistors.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Heat Sinks category: